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Statewide Energy Lead

Karen Voltura (719) 400-9272
karen.voltura@state.co.us

Northwest Region Team

Senior Resource Manager:
Taylor EIm (970) 986-9767
taylor.elm@state.co.us
Oil and Gas Energy Liaison:
Danielle Neumann (970) 366-1223
danielle.neumann@state.co.us
Land Use Coordinator:
Molly West (970) 250-3818
molly.west@state.co.us
Northwest Region Office
(970) 255-6100
711 Independent Ave, Grand Jct, CO 81505

Northeast Region Team

Senior Energy & Land Use Manager:
Andrew Newman (720) 390-8823
andrew.newman@state.co.us

Oil and Gas Energy Liaison:
Brandon Marette (720) 880-0819
brandon.marette@state.co.us

Land Use Coordinator:

Lexi Hamous (303) 916-2987
Lexi.Hamous-Miller@state.co.us

Northeast Region Office
(303) 291-7227
6060 Broadway, Denver, 80216

Southwest Region Team

Senior Resource Manager:
Brian Magee (970) 375-6707
brian.magee@state.co.us

Oil and Gas Energy Liaison
Peter Foote (970) 375-6715
peter.foote@state.co.us

Land Use Coordinator:
<TBD>

Southwest Region Office
415 Turner Drive, Durango, CO 81303
(970) 375-6703

Southeast Region Team

Senior Resource Manager:
Carolyn Craveiro de Sa (719) 747-3838
carolyn.craveirodesa@state.co.us
Oil and Gas Energy Liaison:
<TBD; Temporary POC Carolyn Craveiro de Sa>
Land Use Coordinator:
<TBD>
Southeast Region Office
(719) 227-5200
4255 Sinton Rd, Colorado Springs, CO 80907

Renewable Energy Liaisons

NW & NE Regions:
Sierra Focht (720) 666-9117
sierra.focht@state.co.us

SW & SE Regions
Tory Poulton (719) 661-7269
victoria.poulton@state.co.us
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